
「滙」動身心「豐」賞人生 —滙豐保險呈獻：

慶祝澳門回歸25周年系列

動靜交滙

狂賞

得獎名單

贊助單位主辦單位

澳門 JW 萬豪酒店 名廚都匯自助晚餐
( 共1名 )

2653356 Hoi ***King 7**2

澳門麗思卡爾頓酒店水療服務
( Nourished Glow 60 分鐘 ) ( 共2名 )

2638571 Lei ***na 0**8

2697333 Wong *Teng 4**7

澳門麗思卡爾頓酒店「麗思咖啡廳」法式週日
早午餐 ( 兩位 ) ( 共1名 )

2647355 YIP *****man 3**7

Apple AirPods 4 主動式降噪款 （ 共1名 ） 2639779 Ng ****hong 4**6

澳門旅遊塔 Skypark-空中漫步（ 兩位 ）
( 共3名 )

2635283

2688579

CHIM **LAI

Cheong ****fong

7**4

5**8

2692248 CHAO ***HOK 2**6

德尚醫療中心-常規體態檢測（ 共3名 ）

2686317

2653363

NG ***FONG

LEI ***CHENG

2**2

5**1

2632898 lam ****i 5**9

百佳超級市場澳門幣 200 元現金券 ( 共6名 )

2639829

2687523

DU ***QING

Ho ***han

5**1

3**5

2639757 Chan *****leng 0**6

2687876 GUAN ****XIA 8**8

2638357 WONG ****MAN 0**3

2686170 Cheng **Ying 8**0

origo AP07 空氣淨化器（共2名）

2635381

2647375

WU ***MAN

TIN ***KUAN

7**9

3**4

Sony WH-1000XM5（ 共1名 ） 2649421 IEONG ***KI 9**0

Apple AirPods Pro 2（ 共1名 ） 2697342 Mak **Fong 5**1

澳門麗思卡爾頓酒店水療服務
( Custom Facial 60 分鐘 ) ( 共1名 )

2690295 CHANG *** 2**0

獎品

iPhone 16 Pro Max 256GB（ 共1名 ）

iPhone 16 Pro 256GB（ 共1名 ）

iPad Air 13” Wi-Fi 256GB （ 共1名 ）

iPad Air 11” Wi-Fi 256GB（ 共1名 ）

確認編號

2648663 LEI **WA

2692564

2648076

2647321

姓名

Leong ***kio

Pang **Chong

LAM **HOU

身份證明文件
後四位號碼

2**1

8**2

3**2

2**0

iPad mini Wi-Fi 256GB（ 共1名 ） 2640248 Chio **Ian 1**9

Apple Watch Series 10 GPS 鋁金屬 46mm 
( 共1名 )

2697307 TAM **SIN 5**2

Life Project 6 個月健身會籍（ 共1名 ） 2687694 LEONG ***KUAN 3**5

Grande Lab 澳門幣 500 元現金券 ( 共6名 )

2647342

2653358

Chan **Lei

歐陽*豪

8**0

9**2

2688804 HO ***CHENG 2**8

2646205 Ke *****Liang 9**2

2653314 Ku ***WA 5**1

2697300 CHEONG ****FONG 9**6

lululemon 試穿體驗 ( 挑選適合你的瑜珈褲 )
( 共10名 )

2647327

2648030

WONG ***CHI

LEI ***IAN

5**1

8**5

2632257 Leng ***chan 1**7

2686388 Sou **kit 7**4

2687546 lei ***chong 4**7

2687806 WONG ***KAM 0**9

2686198 chong ***lon 1**5

2697132 TAI ****MEI 2**1

2632865 Ieong ***Fong 3**2

2690629 Panoon ******Mayola 0**0

CASETiFY 磁吸鏡面行動電源（ 共5名 ） 

2638574

2647180

Un ****Tong

Lo ***hin

8**6

0**8

2687711 Lam ***Kit 8**2

2647308 WONG ***Ian 9**5

2632467 Chui ***Lim 6**1

Trip.com 價值澳門幣 2,000 元現金券
( 共2名 )

2647206

2647339

Cham ****I

FAN ****IAN

8**8

4**7

舒壓活力香薰禮盒 ( 共2名 )

2648095

2638358

Wu **Tuo

Jiang ***

0**1

5**6

Nintendo Switch (OLED) + Just Dance 
2025 （ 共1名 ）

2653272 Chao ***Leng 0**5

CASETiFY 美金 80 元現金券 （ 共5名 ） 

2647332

2647413

Lei ***Weng

HO ****HOU

3**4

2**2

2686452 KONG ***MAN 3**6

2635457 cheong ***ian 2**2

2686381 Yu ***Zhu 1**4



Winners List

“Move & Thrive”
HSBC Life presents: Living in Full Wellness —

Celebration series of Macau 25th handover anniversary

Lucky Draw

SponsorOrganiser

Macau Tower Skypark Skywalk for Two 
(3 winners)

Prestige Medical Center Regular Postural 
Assessment (3 winners)

PARKnSHOP MOP200 cash coupon 
(6 winners)

origo AP07 Air Purifier (2 winners)

Prize

iPhone 16 Pro Max 256GB (1 winner)

iPhone 16 Pro 256GB (1 winner)

iPad Air 13” Wi-Fi 256GB  (1 winner)

iPad Air 11” Wi-Fi 256GB (1 winner)

Confirmation
Number Name

Last 4 digits
of ID/Passport

CASETiFY－Mirror Power Bank MagSafe 
Compatible (5 winners)

Grande Lab – MOP500 cash coupon
(6 winners)

lululemon Fit Session Experience
(find your perfect yoga pants)
(10 winners)

CASETiFY – USD80 cash coupon
(5 winners)

Trip.com MOP2,000 cash coupon
(2 winners)

Relaxation Aromatherapy Gift Set 
(2 winners)

JW Marriott Hotel Macau Urban Kitchen 
Dinner Buffet for Two  (1 winner)

2653356 Hoi ***King 7**2

2638571 Lei ***na 0**8

2697333 Wong *Teng 4**7

2647355 YIP *****man 3**7

2639779 Ng ****hong 4**6

2635283

2688579

CHIM **LAI

Cheong ****fong

7**4

5**8

2692248 CHAO ***HOK 2**6

2686317

2653363

NG ***FONG

LEI ***CHENG

2**2

5**1

2632898 lam ****i 5**9

2639829

2687523

DU ***QING

Ho ***han

5**1

3**5

2639757 Chan *****leng 0**6

2687876 GUAN ****XIA 8**8

2638357 WONG ****MAN 0**3

2686170 Cheng **Ying 8**0

2635381

2647375

WU ***MAN

TIN ***KUAN

7**9

3**4

2649421 IEONG ***KI 9**0

2697342 Mak **Fong 5**1

2690295 CHANG *** 2**0

2697307 TAM **SIN 5**2

2653272 Chao ***Leng 0**5

2692564

2648076

2647321

Leong ***kio

Pang **Chong

LAM **HOU

8**2

3**2

2**0

2640248 Chio **Ian 1**9

2687694 LEONG ***KUAN 3**5

2647332

2647413

Lei ***Weng

HO ****HOU

3**4

2**2

2686452 KONG ***MAN 3**6

2635457 cheong ***ian 2**2

2686381 Yu ***Zhu 1**4

2647342

2653358

Chan **Lei

歐陽*豪

8**0

9**2

2688804 HO ***CHENG 2**8

2646205 Ke *****Liang 9**2

2653314 Ku ***WA 5**1

2697300 CHEONG ****FONG 9**6

2647327

2648030

WONG ***CHI

LEI ***IAN

5**1

8**5

2632257 Leng ***chan 1**7

2686388 Sou **kit 7**4

2687546 lei ***chong 4**7

2687806 WONG ***KAM 0**9

2686198 chong ***lon 1**5

2697132 TAI ****MEI 2**1

2632865 Ieong ***Fong 3**2

2690629 Panoon ******Mayola 0**0

2638574

2647180

Un ****Tong

Lo ***hin

8**6

0**8

2687711 Lam ***Kit 8**2

2647308 WONG ***Ian 9**5

2632467 Chui ***Lim 6**1

2647206

2647339

Cham ****I

FAN ****IAN

8**8

4**7

2648095

2638358

Wu **Tuo

Jiang ***
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Sony WH-1000XM5 (1 winner)

iPad mini Wi-Fi 256GB (1 winner)

Apple Watch Series 10 GPS Aluminum 
46mm (1 winner)

Nintendo Switch (OLED) + Just Dance 2025
(1 winner)

Life Project 6-month Gym Membership
(1 winner)

Apple AirPods Pro 2 (1 winner)

The Ritz-Carlton Macau Spa Experience - 
Custom Facial (60 min)  (1 winner)

Apple AirPods 4 with Active Noise
Cancellation (1 winner)

The Ritz-Carlton Macau Spa Experience - 
Nourished Glow (60 min) (2 winners)

The Ritz-Carlton Macau The Ritz-Carlton 
Café - Sunday Brunch for Two (1 winner)


